
FULL-TIME MBA
INTERNSHIP REPORT CLASS OF 2017

INTERNSHIPS BY INDUSTRY

INTERNSHIPS BY FUNCTION

INTERNSHIPS BY LOCATION

GENERAL MANAGEMENT

MARKETING/SALES

CONSULTING

OPERATIONS/PRODUCTION

FINANCE/ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT 
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

HUMAN RESOURCES

INDUSTRY % OF ACCEPTED# HIRED

INDUSTRY % OF ACCEPTED

25%

20%

18%

17%

10%

2%

TOP HIRING COMPANIES

HEALTH SECTOR

TECHNOLOGY/SCIENCE

CONSUMER PRODUCTS/
RETAIL

CONSULTING SERVICES

FINANCIAL SERVICES

MEDIA/ENTERTAINMENT

NONPROFIT

GOVERNMENT/EDUCATION

OTHER

PETROLEUM/ENERGY

37

28

20

15

10

9

8

5

4

2

34

28

25

23

14

11

3

27%

7%

11%

4%

7%

6%

20%

14%

8%

Feld Career Center

PwC (5)

ATHENAHEALTH (4)

DANA FARBER CANCER INSTITUTE (4)

SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES (4)

ANALOGIC (3)

BIOGEN (3)

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC (3)

BUZZ LAB (3)

IBM (3)

COGNIZANT (2)

DASSAULT SYSTEMES (2)

FOLLOW THE HONEY (2)

KPMG (2)

STEWARD HEALTH CARE (2)

# HIRED

INDUSTRY % OF ACCEPTED# HIRED

NORTHEAST

INTERNATIONAL

WEST

MIDWEST

SOUTH

MIDDLE ATLANTIC

SOUTHWEST

75%

12%

6%

4%

2%

0%

1%

95

15

8

5

2

1

0

1%

3%

99%

110

99%
PLACEMENT RATE KNOWLEDGE RATE

95%

94%

5%

1%

TOTAL # STUDENTS IN POPULATION

# STUDENTS SEEKING AN INTERNSHIP

# STUDENTS WHO ACCEPTED AN INTERNSHIP

# STUDENTS NOT SEEKING AN INTERNSHIP

# STUDENTS NOT REPORTING

147

139

138

7

1

DIFFERENT COMPANIES HIRED 
MBAs FOR INTERNSHIPS


